UPort 404/407 Series
4 and 7-port industrial-grade USB hubs
Features and Benefits
• Hi-Speed USB 2.0 for up to 480 Mbps USB data transmission rates
• USB-IF certification
• Dual power inputs (power jack and terminal block)
• 15 kV ESD Level 4 protection for all USB ports
• Rugged metal housing

Dimensions
UPort 404 UPort 407
Ordering Information
Model Name USB Interface No. of USB Ports Housing Material Operating Temp.
Power Adapter
Included
UPort 404 USB 2.0 4 Aluminum 0 to 60°C ✓
UPort 407 USB 2.0 7 Aluminum 0 to 60°C ✓
UPort 404-T USB 2.0 4 Aluminum -40 to 85°C ✓
UPort 407-T USB 2.0 7 Aluminum -40 to 85°C ✓
Accessories (sold separately)
Cables
CBL-USBA/B-100 USB Type A to USB Type B cable, 1 m
DIN-Rail Mounting Kits
DK-25-01 DIN-rail mounting kit, 2 screws
Wall-Mounting Kits
WK-35-02 Wall-mount kit with two plates, 6 screws
Power Adapters
PWR-12300-WPAU-S1 Locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 3 A, 100-240 VAC, Australia (AU) plug, 0 to 40°C operating temperature
PWR-12300-WPCN-S1 Locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 3 A, 100-240 VAC, China (CN) plug, 0 to 40°C operating temperature
PWR-12300-WPEU-S1 Locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 3 A, 100-240 VAC, Continental Europe (EU) plug, 0 to 40°C operating
temperature
Datasheet
Sales: +44 (0) 1273 570 220   Website: www.amplicon.com   Email: sales@amplicon.com
    IT and Instrumentation for industry Amplicon.com
PWR-12300-WPUK-S1 Locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 3 A, 100-240 VAC, United Kingdom (UK) plug, 0 to 40°C operating
temperature
PWR-12300-WPUSJP-S1 Locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 3 A, 100-240 VAC, United States/Japan (US/JP) plug, 0 to 40°C operating
temperature
Datasheet
Sales: +44 (0) 1273 570 220   Website: www.amplicon.com   Email: sales@amplicon.com
    IT and Instrumentation for industry Amplicon.com